
11/20/21 TNB Results

place Name horse_registered_name score purse

Pee Wee 

1D - 1st Rylee Jaggers CR Tonka Tuff 17.256 $21.00

1D - 2nd Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 17.791 $14.00

1D - 3rd Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 17.94

1D - 4th Isabell Rosebrook Lucy 21.715

1D - 5th Ryder Johns Oliver the great 23.074

1D - 6th Tinley Tanler Beau 39.857

1D - 7th Reagan Barker Bear Sneakers 40.826

4D AM

1D AM

1D - 1st Lexie Goss Dats blazin 15.425 $278.00

1D - 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.443 $214.00

1D - 3rd Tonya Rosebrook FX Fame in My Pocket 15.485 $155.00

1D - 4th Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 15.645

1D - 5th Jessica mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.768

1D - 6th Chandler Markel HH Duck 15.798

1D - 7th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 15.881

1D - 8th Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 15.901

2D AM

2D - 1st Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 15.963 $251.00

2D - 2nd Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 16.057 $166.00

2D - 2nd Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 16.057 $166.00

2D - 4th Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 16.092

2D - 5th Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 16.147

2D - 6th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.207

2D - 7th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.327

2D - 8th Cassidy Clark Dew 16.357

3D AM

3D - 1st Emma Suing One hot potato 16.465 $189.00

3D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 16.465 $189.00

3D - 3rd Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 16.48 $119.00

3D - 4th Marty Fox Mia famous judge 16.483

3D - 5th Hayden Bafford Dat Cash Baby 16.514

3D - 6th Erin Overbay Sky Lake 16.531

3D - 7th Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 16.541

3D - 8th Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.542

3D - 9th Shelby Lovejoy Lenas Queen of Harts 16.658

3D - 10th Tonya Rosebrook Weavers  Devil 16.745

3D - 11th Lexi Geraths Cruisin Smoothie K3 16.778



3D - 12th Tayler Jo Sherman Miss copper cartel 16.913

3D - 12th Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 16.913

3D - 14th Sammy jo Cardoza A.J Cardoza 16.921

4D AM

4D - 1st Reagan Goodman Blues Wild Child 16.941 $186.00

4D - 2nd Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 16.985 $143.00

4D - 3rd madi Larrabee Oaklee 16.99 $104.00

4D - 4th Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 16.995

4D - 5th Taylor Forster Judges Pants On Fire 17.012

4D - 6th April Courtney Dashin Colonel 17.039

4D - 7th April Courtney Addy 17.058

4D - 8th Karma Johns Comin in hot 17.059

4D - 9th Mecarte Cook BAPH bunny sun socks 17.098

4D - 10th Mecarte Cook Atticus Fench 17.121

4D - 11th Lacy Stovner Perry's Party Smasher 17.193

4D - 12th Garan Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin 17.219

4D - 13th Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight 17.263

4D - 14th Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 17.317

4D - 15th Mecarte Cook Josey 17.358

4D - 16th Dayna Laroue ChipsPepyMintPatti 17.551

4D - 17th Rylee Jaggers CR Tonka Tuff 17.592

4D - 18th Emma Hathaway BestBeTakinMyAdvice 17.806

4D - 19th Landyn Bafford SHEZA TUFF PISTOL 17.921

4D - 20th Karen Mitchell Hondo 17.923

4D - 21st Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 17.962

4D - 22nd Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 18.012

4D - 23rd Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 18.214

4D - 24th Tanya Ledbetter TK All Jacked up 18.251

4D - 25th Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 18.389

4D - 26th Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 18.553

4D - 27th Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.635

4D - 28th gabriella flegal Lottie Da Lynx 18.734

4D - 29th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 18.826

4D - 30th Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti 20.256

4D - 31st Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 20.312

4D - 32nd Tanya Ledbetter TK Smooth Judge 24.616

4D - 33rd Kimber Beers FLF Perky Pocket 34.686

4D - 34th Jen Goodman Nita Forty Five 99.99

4D - 35th Claire Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 915.595

Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 99.990 No Time

Ruth Broadhurst Odie Beach Bar 99.990 No Time

Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 915.782 No Time

Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 916.073 No Time

Claire Bender Sully 922.872 No Time

Hayden Bafford Alis Triple Image 999.990 No Time

Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight 9146.876 No Time



OPEN AM

1D - 1st Lexie Goss Dats blazin 15.425 $75.00

1D - 2nd Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 15.645

1D - 3rd Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.542

3500 AM

1D - 1st Emma Suing One hot potato 16.465 $75.00

1D - 2nd Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 18.337 $50.00

1D - 3rd Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 18.389

1D - 4th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 18.826

1D - 5th Claire Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 915.595

1000 AM

1D - 1st Shelby Lovejoy Lenas Queen of Harts 16.658 $54.00

1D - 2nd April Courtney Dashin Colonel 17.039 $36.00

1D - 3rd Rylee Jaggers CR Tonka Tuff 17.695

1D - 4th Karen Mitchell Hondo 17.923

1D - 5th Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.635

1D - 6th Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 19.583

200 AM

1D - 1st April Courtney Addy 17.058 $53.00

1D - 2nd Garan Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin 17.219 $32.00

1D - 3rd Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 17.962 $21.00

1D - 4th Lu Collver Cash Smokin Mama 18.904

1D - 5th Tonya Rosebrook FX Not Sharin Mychex 19.564

1D - 6th Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 20.312

1D - 7th Ruth Broadhurst Cowboy 32.174

500 Novice Rider AM

1D AM

1D - 1st Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 17.451 $45.00

1D - 2nd Joy K Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 17.452

1D - 3rd Sarah Goodell Whiskey Jain 17.748

4D AM

4D - 1st Hannah Polzel Skip the Pepto 20.097 $30.00

4D - 2nd Kaity Leeden Crabcakes the Third 21.89

FUTURITY AM

1D - 1st Garan Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin 17.219 $60.00

1D - 2nd Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 20.335

1D - 3rd Tonya Rosebrook TR House Of Fire 22.151

1D - 4th Kimber Beers FLF Perky Pocket 34.686

4D PM



1D PM

1D - 1st Lexie Goss Dats blazin 15.425 $151.00

1D - 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.443 $116.00

1D - 3rd Tonya Rosebrook FX Fame in My Pocket 15.485 $84.00

1D - 4th Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 15.645

1D - 5th Jessica mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.768

1D - 6th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 15.881

1D - 7th Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 15.901

2D PM

2D - 1st Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 15.963 $135.00

2D - 2nd Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 16.057 $104.00

2D - 3rd Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 16.092 $76.00

2D - 4th Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 16.147

2D - 5th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.207

2D - 6th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.327

3D PM

3D - 1st Emma Suing One hot potato 16.465 $103.00

3D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Berare 16.465 $103.00

3D - 3rd Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 16.48 $65.00

3D - 4th Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 16.483

3D - 5th Erin Overbay Sky Lake 16.531

3D - 6th Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.542

3D - 7th Shelby Lovejoy Lenas Queen of Harts 16.658

3D - 8th Tonya Rosebrook Weavers  Devil 16.745

3D - 9th Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 16.913

4D PM

4D - 1st madi Larrabee Oaklee 16.99 $101.00

4D - 2nd Taylor Forster Judges Pants On Fire 17.012 $77.00

4D - 3rd April Courtney Dashin Colonel 17.039 $56.00

4D - 4th April Courtney Addy 17.058

4D - 5th Garan Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin 17.219

4D - 6th Rylee Jaggers CR Tonka Tuff 17.592

4D - 7th Karen Mitchell Hondo 17.923

4D - 8th Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 17.962

4D - 9th Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 18.214

4D - 10th Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 18.553

4D - 11th Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.635

4D - 12th Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti 20.256

4D - 13th Claire Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 915.595

Ruth Broadhurst Odie Beach Bar 99.990 No Time

Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 915.782 No Time

Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 916.073 No Time

Marty Fox fx im fancy starlight 9146.876 No Time



OPEN PM

1D - 1st Lexie Goss Dats blazin 15.425 $50.00

1D - 2nd Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.542

3500 PM

1D - 1st Emma Suing One hot potato 16.465 $50.00

1D - 2nd Claire Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 915.595

1000 PM

1D - 1st Shelby Lovejoy Lenas Queen of Harts 16.658 $54.00

1D - 2nd April Courtney Dashin Colonel 17.039 $36.00

1D - 3rd Rylee Jaggers CR Tonka Tuff 17.592

1D - 4th Karen Mitchell Hondo 17.923

1D - 5th Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 18.635

1D - 6th Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 19.583

200 PM

1D - 1st April Courtney Addy 17.058 $36.00

1D - 2nd Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 17.962 $24.00

1D - 3rd Lu Collver Cash Smokin Mama 18.904

1D - 4th Ruth Broadhurst Cowboy 32.174

500 Novice Rider PM

1D PM

1D - 1st Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 17.451 $36.00

1D - 2nd Joy K Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 17.452

4D PM

4D - 1st Hannah Polzel Skip the Pepto 20.097 $24.00

4D - 2nd Kaity Leeden Crabcakes the Third 21.89


